Rev 1.6
www.dioo.com                                                          © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7758• Rev. 1.6
DIO7758
300 mA, Ultra-Low-Noise, Low-IQ LDO
Features
 Operating input voltage range: 1.6 V to 5.5 V
 Output voltage range: 0.8 V to 3.3 V

COUTOn
Off
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO7758A08CD6 75AD Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758A10CD6 75AE Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758A11CD6 75AC Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758A12CD6 75AF Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758A15CD6 75AG Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758A18CD6 75AH Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758A25CD6 75AJ Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758A28CD6 75AK Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758A30CD6 75AM Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758A33CD6 75AN Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel,3000
DIO7758
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2022 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7758• Rev. 1.6
300 m
A
, U
ltra-Low